
10/28/22 Fri 7:00pm  Calvin Jones in Concert…internationally acclaimed composer and pianist! 

11/13/22 Sun 2:00pm  16th Annual Celebration of Veterans ...join us to honor our veterans! 

11/18/22 Fri 7:00pm * GCAC Concert: John O’Conor …a virtuoso concert pianist! 

12/10/22 Sat 3:00pm  21st Annual GCUMC Christmas Concert ...featuring all of our music ministries! 

12/24/22 Sat 4:00pm  Christmas Eve Worship ...Join us for worship w/ candlelight! 

12/24/22 Sat 6:00pm  Christmas Eve Worship ...Join us for worship w/ candlelight!  

01/08/23 Sun 2:00pm  The Salonnieres ...small chamber ensemble w/ voice, violin & piano 

01/13/23 Fri 7:00pm * GCAC Concert: The Folk Legacy Trio...enjoy the songs of the great folk era! 

01/22/23 Sun 2:00pm  The Rice Brothers ...virtuoso pianists and cellists with a wide repertoire 

01/28/23 Sat 9:00am  GCAC Annual Arts Festival...a much-anticipated community celebration! 

02/05/23 Sun 2:00pm  Legacy Quartet ...Southern Gospel and much more! 

02/10/23 Fri 7:00pm * GCAC Concert: The Black Market Trust...pop vocal jazz group from L.A.! 

02/19/23 Sun 2:00pm  A Celebration of Hymnody Organ Concert …benefits Pipe Organ Project! 

02/22/23  Wed 7:00pm  Ash Wednesday Worship 

02/24/23 Fri 7:00pm * GCAC Concert: The Fitzgeralds...an exciting blend of fiddle, folk, and dance! 

03/12/23 Sun 2:00pm  MacDougal Street West …a Peter, Paul & Mary folk experience!

03/19/23 Sun 2:00pm  Concert: Dave & Daphne… an exciting afternoon of music & worship!.. 

03/24/23 Fri 7:00pm * GCAC Concert: Black Oak Ensemble ….

04/06/23  Thu 7:00pm  Maundy Thursday Worship ...special service with communion and ashes 

04/07/23 Fri 4:00pm  Good Friday Worship  

04/09/23 Sun 6:00am  Easter Sunrise Worship ...in north Parking Lot facing the Superstitions 

04/09/23 Sun 8:00 & 9:30 Easter Celebration Worship ...Christ is Risen with Brass, Bells and Choir 

04/09/23 Sun 11:00am  Easter Praise Worship ...Uncommon Grace leads our Praise of the Risen Lord 

04/09/23 Sun 4:00pm  Easter Sunset Worship ...our Country Gospel celebration of Christ Alive  

* Indicates a ticketed event for a fee presented by the Gold Canyon Arts Council’s Canyon Sounds Series. 
Inquires and/or ticket information can be received via phone (480)493-6731 or online at www.GoldCanyonArts.org. 

All other concerts are presented by the Gold Canyon United Methodist Church’s Performing Arts Series  
and are open to the public at no charge as an offering will be received.  

We ask that everyone please bring at least one non-perishable food item per person for the GCUMC Food Bank —  
and is always in need of  cereal, tuna, Ramen, Saltines and macaroni-n-cheese. Thank you for your patronage! 
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